
 

 

Rehearsal & Performance Schedule 

*Any changes to schedule will be italicized 

UPDATED 6/18/2021 

June 

 

Friday, June 18     4-10pm     This week of rehearsal will be at YMCA 

Saturday, June 19   4-10pm - CANCELLED 
 

Tuesday, June 22    10am-1pm     This week of rehearsal will be at YMCA 

Wednesday, June 23    10am-1pm 

Thursday, June 24    10am-1pm 

Friday, June 25     10am-1pm 

Saturday, June 26    2-6pm 
 

Monday, June 28   10am-1pm     This week of rehearsal will be at YMCA 

Tuesday, June 29    10am-1pm 

Wednesday, June 30    10am-1pm 
 

July 

 

Thursday, July 1    10am-1pm     This day of rehearsal will be at YMCA 

Friday, July 2     10am-1pm - CANCELLED   

Saturday, July 3    2-6pm     This day of rehearsal will be at CSN 
 

Tech Week and Performances will be held at Community School Naples 

 

Tech Week- Mandatory Rehearsals: CSN in the MAC 

 

Monday, July 5     10am-2pm    Dress Rehearsal CSN 

Tuesday, July 6     10am-2pm     Dress Rehearsal CSN 

Wednesday, July 7    10am-2pm     Dress Rehearsal CSN 

Thursday, July 8    3pm-10pm     Dress Rehearsal CSN 

 

Performances: CSN in the MAC 

 

Friday, July 9     Call Time 4:30PM    Showtime 7:00PM 

Performers Pick Up Time: 9:00PM 

Saturday, July 10    Call Time 5:30PM    Showtime 7:00PM 

Performers Pick Up Time: 9:00PM 


